Tallinna Liiga 2023-24 Individuaalne 6. voor

Oliprofiil nr. 9 - PRB7-BB

27.-28. november 2023
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Nimi

Kert Truus

Raul Beekmann
Taavi Allsalu
Marek Tammsoo
Kaarel Jaanimégi
Tarmo Kast
Andrus lllenzeer
Jaare Pentus
Peeter Kasper
Kauri Vendelin
Gabriel Veide
Erik Papstel
Gunnar Saar

Karl Martin Veiderpass

Villu Kahar
Raimo Tammel
Rainer Rehe
Robin Miklas
Aare Noormaa
Anti Kree

Siim Henrik Saar
Lauri Raadik
Ivar Tambre
Heikki Haljasmets
Kaisa-Ly Lee

Kermo Porovardja

Mart Rouk
Kristjan Leisner
Alari Alviste
Margo Meenisk
Erki Vatsel
Toomas Vellemae
Harri Ruttas
Arvo Viiderfeld
Lauri Isakar
Taavi Tammik
Isabella Eigo
Urmas Jiirivete
Mart 6igus
Tannar Talusaar
Raul Koppel
Sigrid Reiman
Kalle Rannula
Jane livonen
Triin Nargla
Erkko Eigo
Kerli Lerch
Hannele Hagen
Jaanus Malm
Lauri Lerch
Victoria livonen
Jiiri Jasska
Kris Tambre
Siima Tiitus
Taivo Denks
Veikko Danilas
Aivo Oja
Kirsika Loid
Rene Loiveke

Voistkond
XXX
Janku & Onud
BowlerZz
Onnejunnid
BowlerZ
Konnasilmad
J.AM.
Onnejunnid
Konnasilmad
Lucky Strike
Onnejunnid
JANER

Umbtanava Kunn & Sons

XXX

Qwerty

3R-i

Lucky Strike
Vaéitlejad
Janku & Onud
JANER

Umbtanava Kunn & Sons

BowlerZ
Qwerty
Lohed
Voitlejad

Umbtanava Kunn & Sons

M-TEH

XXX

NoName
Janku & Onud
M-TEH
NoName
NoName
Seeniorid
Konnasilmad
Kargpdrke pundar
Lohed
Seeniorid
J.AM.

M-TEH

3R-i

Paharetid

3R-i

Paharetid
Datel

Lohed

Hullud JéGmmid
Kargpdrke pundar
JANER

Hullud JéGmmid
Paharetid
J.AM.

Qwerty

Datel
Kargpdrke pundar
Datel
Seeniorid
Hullud Jémmid
Véitlejad

193
258
205
207
189
234
244
171
202
242
179
221
192
215
195
177
179
201
213
179
205
174
191
156
183
173
167
215
159
162
202
183
198
150
173
207
178
124
164
152
139
179
191
158
147
163
164
156
144
163
149
151
147
112
125
155
177
130
153

234
237
175
234
208
234
131
224
248
190
213
181
256
170
178
216
191
235
193
204
181
163
203
164
194
209
175
156
162
190
188
193
200
218
169
152
147
152
161
173
190
194
171
152
171
181
210
163
149
137
150
154
132
184
124
168
130
136
166

232
214
245
213
166
216
187
214
129
165
202
189
156
172
198
183
215
176
199
212
214
194
171
214
160
172
174
194
195
192
168
150
183
146
171
158
197
165
169
163
168
147
171
184
201
172
141
181
154
181
165
142
145
133
138
138
175
146
140

224
176
235
236
279
192
236
223
193
187
202
202
180
193
175
181
214
196
148
155
192
224
158
165
220
160
203
171
169
175
145
156
142
180
175
210
141
209
189
159
182
160
157
149
142
143
155
158
158
130
152
173
176
139
190
164
118
147
131

247
234
254
196
235
192
247
201
236
220
201
192
192
224
222
211
168
159
202
204
158
180
202
223
157
196
191
174
216
180
195
213
171
190
191
147
191
203
169
204
160
158
148
180
159
160
141
150
200
188
180
175
151
179
166
114
133
154
119

Kokku
1130
1119
1114
1086
1077
1068
1045
1033
1008
1004
997
985
976
974
968
968
967
967
955
954
950
935
925
922
914
910
910
910
901
899
898
895
894
884
879
874
854
853
852
851
839
838
838
823
820
819
811
808
805
799
796
795
751
747
743
739
733
713
709

Kesk.
226.00
223.80
222.80
217.20
215.40
213.60
209.00
206.60
201.60
200.80
199.40
197.00
195.20
194.80
193.60
193.60
193.40
193.40
191.00
190.80
190.00
187.00
185.00
184.40
182.80
182.00
182.00
182.00
180.20
179.80
179.60
179.00
178.80
176.80
175.80
174.80
170.80
170.60
170.40
170.20
167.80
167.60
167.60
164.60
164.00
163.80
162.20
161.60
161.00
159.80
159.20
159.00
150.20
149.40
148.60
147.80
146.60
142.60
141.80
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